Ronan School District No. 30

AGENDA
Regular Meeting
KWH Multipurpose Room
ER R R R R R R R S R R R R R R R S R R R R
Item
1. Call Meeting to Order/Flag Salute
2. Approve/Revise/Amend Agenda
3. Approve Minutes: Regular Meeting 9-9-19
Special Session 9-18-19

4. Staff/Student Presentation - RHS Students
5. Public Comment - (Limited to 3 minutes per individual, names shall not be referenced)
6. Consent Agenda

a. Claims Approval for September 2019

b. Requested Items to Shred per MT Record Ret. Schedule - N/A

c. Extra-Curricular Hiring for 2019-2020 - N/A
7. Correspondence

Personnel Resignation/Retirement
David Myers - RHS HiSET-Odysseyware/RMS Counselor
Anndrea Normandeau - Paraprofessional, KWH

8. Reports

a. Ronan-Pablo Education Association

b. Indian Education Committee

c. Board Legislative Contact/Committee Reports

d. Administration

e. Business Manager/Clerk - Budget

f. Superintendent
9. Old Business

Second Reading of Policies and Procedures
2410P High School Graduation Requirements
1630 Utilization of Montana School Boards Association
2151 Interscholastic Activities
2167 Correspondence Courses
2113 Pre-Kindergarten Programs
4301 Visitors to Schools

10. New Business

a. Personnel Hiring 2019-2020
Substitute/ASC Instruction, List Attached

REVISED

10-11-2019

October 14, 2019

7:00 p.m.

Ref. #
Action

Action 1
Action 2
Action 3
4
5
6
7
Action 8
Action 9
Action 10
Action 11
Action 12
Action 13
Action 14



Raelyn Sanchez - Paraprofessional, KWH

Anndrea Normandeau - RHS HiSET, Odysseyware/RMS Art
Teacher

Eva Green - Paraprofessional, KWH

Jamie Burke - Food Service Assistant Baker
Extra-Curricular Hiring 2019-2020

Tyson Petticrew - RMS Assistant Boys Basketball Coach
2020-2021 Calendar

d. Resolution: Dispose of Real or Personal Property - Nov. 6, 2019

g.
h.

i

First Reading of Policies and Procedures

2170 Digital Academy Classes

2320 Field Trips, Excursions, and Outdoor Education
2500 Limited English Proficiency Program

2600 Work Experience Program

First and Final Reading of Policies and Procedures

2168 Distance, Online and Technology Delivered Learning
2310 Library

2311 Instructional Materials

2312 Copyright

2314 Learning Materials Review

2450 Recognition of Native American Cultural Heritage
2510 School Wellness

Overnight Field Trip Request, Robotics - Bozeman (January)

Overnight Field Trip Request, Health Occupational Specialists of

America - HOSA - Helena (March)
Resolution to Obligate Funds Pending Receipt of Grant

11. Adjournment

Action
Action

Action
Action

Action
Action
Discussion
Action

Action
Action
Action
Action

Action
Action
Action
Action
Action
Action
Action
Action
Action

Action
Action

15
16

17
18

19
20

21

22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35






