REVISED 10-11-2019

Ronan School District No. 30 AGENDA

Regular Meeting KWH Multipurpose Room		October 14, 2019 7:00 p.m.	
Item		<u>Ref. #</u>	
1.	Call Meeting to Order/Flag Salute		
	Approve/Revise/Amend Agenda	Action	
3.	Approve Minutes: Regular Meeting 9-9-19	Action	1
	Special Session 9-18-19	Action	2
4.	Staff/Student Presentation - RHS Students		
5.	Public Comment - (Limited to 3 minutes per individual, names shall not be referenced)		
6.	Consent Agenda	Action	3
	a. Claims Approval for September 2019		
	b. Requested Items to Shred per MT Record Ret. Schedule - N/A		
	c. Extra-Curricular Hiring for 2019-2020 - N/A		
7.	Correspondence		
	Personnel Resignation/Retirement		4
	David Myers - RHS HiSET-Odysseyware/RMS Counselor		
	Anndrea Normandeau - Paraprofessional, KWH		
8.	Reports		
	a. Ronan-Pablo Education Association		
	b. Indian Education Committee		
	c. Board Legislative Contact/Committee Reports		
	d. Administration		5
	e. Business Manager/Clerk - Budget		6
	f. Superintendent		7
9.	Old Business		
	Second Reading of Policies and Procedures		
	2410P High School Graduation Requirements	Action	8
	1630 Utilization of Montana School Boards Association	Action	9
	2151 Interscholastic Activities	Action	10
	2167 Correspondence Courses	Action	11
	2113 Pre-Kindergarten Programs	Action	12
	4301 Visitors to Schools	Action	13
10	New Business		
	a. Personnel Hiring 2019-2020		
	Substitute/ASC Instruction, List Attached	Action	14

	Raelyn Sanchez - Paraprofessional, KWH	Action	15
	Anndrea Normandeau - RHS HiSET, Odysseyware/RMS Art	Action	16
	Teacher		
	Eva Green - Paraprofessional, KWH	Action	17
	Jamie Burke - Food Service Assistant Baker	Action	18
b.	Extra-Curricular Hiring 2019-2020		
	Naomi Mock - RHS Assistant Girls Basketball Coach	Action	19
	Tyson Petticrew - RMS Assistant Boys Basketball Coach	Action	20
c.	2020-2021 Calendar	Discussion	
d.	Resolution: Dispose of Real or Personal Property - Nov. 6, 2019	Action	21
e.	First Reading of Policies and Procedures		
	2170 Digital Academy Classes	Action	22
	2320 Field Trips, Excursions, and Outdoor Education	Action	23
	2500 Limited English Proficiency Program	Action	24
	2600 Work Experience Program	Action	25
f.	First and Final Reading of Policies and Procedures		
	2168 Distance, Online and Technology Delivered Learning	Action	26
	2310 Library	Action	27
	2311 Instructional Materials	Action	28
	2312 Copyright	Action	29
	2314 Learning Materials Review	Action	30
	2450 Recognition of Native American Cultural Heritage	Action	31
	2510 School Wellness	Action	32
g.	Overnight Field Trip Request, Robotics - Bozeman (January)	Action	33
h.		Action	34
	America - HOSA - Helena (March)		
i.	Resolution to Obligate Funds Pending Receipt of Grant	Action	35
11. Adjournment			
-			